We began producing high quality office furniture in
Hong Kong in 1992. Now we market our office furniture
through global partnerships around the world.
Our international success is due to two things:
Our reputation for the finest standards of excellence,
and our strong commitment to constant innovation.
We respond to changing trends with leading edge
style and clever simplicity.

MX3S-147 W1400 MX3S-148 W1400 MX3S-1412 W1400 MX6S-1416 W1400 MX6S-1420 W1400
MX3S-157 W1500 MX3S-158 W1500 MX3S-1512 W1500 MX6S-1516 W1500 MX6S-1520 W1500
MX3S-167 W1600 MX3S-168 W1600 MX3S-1612 W1600 MX6S-1616 W1600 MX6S-1620 W1600
Depth 400mm Depth 400mm  Depth 400mm  Depth 400mm  Depth 400mm
Height 745mm Height 850mm Height 1230mm Height 1650mm Height 2000mm
MXN3SN-1412 W1400 MXN3SN-1416 W1400 MXN3SN-1420 W1400
MXN3SN-1512 W1500 MXN3SN-1516 W1500 MXN3SN-1520 W1500
MXN3SN-1612 W1600 MXN3SN-1616 W1600 MXN3SN-1620 W1600
Depth  400mm Depth  400mm Depth  400mm
Height  1230mm Height  1650mm Height  2000mm
MX4W-147 W1400 MX8W-1416 W1400 MX8W-1420 W1400
MX4W-157 W1500 MX8W-1516 W1500 MX8W-1520 W1500
MX4W-167 W1600 MX8W-1616 W1600 MX8W-1620 W1600
Depth 400mm Depth 400mm Depth 400mm
Height 745mm Height 1650mm Height 2000mm
MXSP-7010 D:700/716/732
MXSP-7510 D:750/766/782
MXSP-8010 D:800/816/832
Width 400mm
Height 1050mm
2-drawer 3-drawer 4-drawer
MX2D-56 MX3D-510 MX4D-513

MXM-2S MXM-3S
(Metal drawer) (Metal drawer)
W424 x D500 x H650 W424 x D500 x H650
MXM-2W MXM-3W
(Wooden drawer) (Wooden drawer)
W416 x D500 x H650 W416 x D500 x H650
3-sliding door
MX3S-126M
W1200 x
D450 x H650
Tambour door
MXRD-126M
(Wooden drawer)
W1200 x
D450 x H650
MXSP-7012 D:700/716/732
MXSP-7512 D:750/766/782
MXSP-8012 D:800/816/832
Width 400mm
Height 1230mm
meta
STORAGE